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FLAT 1 - FLAT 2
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Ground floor

First floor

Second floor

Third floor
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FLAT 3 - FLAT 4  
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Ground floor

First floor

Second floor

Third floor
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Ground floor

First floor
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Our professionally designed kitchens 
comprise quality contemporary 
kitchen units with quartz top surfaces 
and matching upstands.

Top of the range NeF appliances 
offering quality and style:

- Integrated electric single oven

- Stylish  gas hob

- The convenience of an integrated
dishwasher

- Excellent integrated full height
fridge & full height freezer with space
for all the essentials

- Integrated washingdryer machine
or positionated in apposite cabinet

- Clean lined white sanitary ware

- Stylish polished chrome taps

- Chrome heated towel rail

- Large format ceramic tiling to the
floor and walls

- Extractor fan

- Extensive wall mirror or mirrored
cabinets

- Large and Italian style cabinet

- Double glazed windows

- Security locks to windows

- Chrome finished switches and
sockets throughout

- BT point to living room and all
bedrooms

- TV/Satellite points to living room,
with TV points to bedrooms

- Mains operated smoke detector
with battery back up

- Video entry system offering the
utmost in security

- Gas fired boiler provides
programmable, underfloor heating

- Fitted wardrobes to master
bedrooms and hallways

- Cat5 wired network for devices
requiring fast internet connection

- Contemporary architraves and
skirtings

- Wood flooring to lounge hallway
and bedrooms

- Exterior  lighting to selected 
positions

- Stainless steel glass balustrade to
staircase

- Big format of Ceramic tiles to
ground floor  lobby and common
parts

- Secured cycle store

KITCHEN BATHROOM & EN-SUITE GENERAL EXTERIOR

- 10 years guarantee

GUARANTEE

*This specification is correct at time of priniting, but may vary during construction
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FLOOR FLAT BEDS BATH SQFT MQ

FIRST 1 1 1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

38 MQ403 SQFT

701 SQFT

424 SQFT

578 SQFT

405 SQFT

524 SQFT

65 MQ

40 MQ

54 MQ

38 MQ

49 MQ
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Alberto Orru Director 

Phone/Fax: +44 (0) 2079351989 

Mobile: +44 (0) 7876706939 

Email: ​info@investartone.com 

Website: ​www.investartone.com

Investartone Ltd 

Burnham Court  

Moscow Road  

Bayswater  

London W2 4SW 

E s t a t e  A g e n t s
P r o p e r t y  I n v e s t o r s
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